
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
  TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: E-15-013805-C 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  23-OCT-15

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

LATCH DESIGN UPDATING  FOR P/N 2/3/5/6/7/8-1971793-1/2/3/4/5 
 

 
Description of Changes 

LATCH DESIGN UPDATING  FOR P/N 2/3/5/6/7/8-1971793-1/2/3/4/5 
 

 
Reason for Cancellation: 

create new one 

 
 
 

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2-1971793-1 NO      
2-1971793-2 NO      
2-1971793-3 NO      
2-1971793-4 NO      
3-1971793-1 NO      
3-1971793-2 NO      
3-1971793-3 NO      
3-1971793-4 NO      
5-1971793-1 NO      
5-1971793-2 NO      
5-1971793-5 NO      
6-1971793-2 NO      
6-1971793-3 NO      
6-1971793-4 NO      
7-1971793-1 NO      
8-1971793-1 NO      
8-1971793-2 NO      
8-1971793-3 NO      
8-1971793-4 NO      
4-1971793-1 YES      
4-1971793-3 YES      

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2-1971793-1 NO      
2-1971793-2 NO      
2-1971793-3 NO      



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2-1971793-4 NO      
3-1971793-1 NO      
3-1971793-2 NO      
3-1971793-3 NO      
3-1971793-4 NO      
5-1971793-1 NO      
5-1971793-2 NO      
6-1971793-2 NO      
6-1971793-4 NO      
8-1971793-1 NO      
8-1971793-2 NO      
8-1971793-3 NO      

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2-1971793-1 NO      
 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2-1971793-1 NO      
2-1971793-2 NO      
2-1971793-3 NO      
2-1971793-4 NO      
3-1971793-1 NO      
3-1971793-2 NO      
3-1971793-3 NO      
3-1971793-4 NO      
5-1971793-1 NO      
5-1971793-2 NO      
6-1971793-2 NO      
6-1971793-4 NO      
8-1971793-1 NO      
8-1971793-2 NO      
8-1971793-3 NO      

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2-1971793-1 NO      
2-1971793-2 NO      
2-1971793-3 NO      



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2-1971793-4 NO      
3-1971793-1 NO      
3-1971793-2 NO      
3-1971793-3 NO      
3-1971793-4 NO      
5-1971793-1 NO      
5-1971793-2 NO      
5-1971793-5 NO      
6-1971793-2 NO      
6-1971793-3 NO      
6-1971793-4 NO      
7-1971793-1 NO      
8-1971793-1 NO      
8-1971793-2 NO      
8-1971793-3 NO      
8-1971793-4 NO      
4-1971793-1 YES      
4-1971793-3 YES      

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2-1971793-1 NO      
2-1971793-2 NO      
2-1971793-3 NO      
2-1971793-4 NO      
3-1971793-1 NO      
3-1971793-2 NO      
3-1971793-3 NO      
3-1971793-4 NO      
5-1971793-1 NO      
5-1971793-2 NO      
5-1971793-5 NO      
6-1971793-2 NO      
6-1971793-3 NO      
6-1971793-4 NO      
7-1971793-1 NO      
8-1971793-1 NO      
8-1971793-2 NO      
8-1971793-3 NO      
4-1971793-1 YES      

 


